
@/lffir
AMITYI(HULNA PALLI BIDYUT S

Thikraband, Khulna

Invitation for Tender

01 Procurine Entitv Name General Manager. Khulna Palli Bidlut Samity, Thikraband, Khulna.

02 Procurins Entity District Khulna

03 Invitation for Printinq Equipment
04 Invitation Reference No. Memono 27.12.4712.567.01 .022.23.1763 . Date: 14 -10-2023

05 Procurement Method OTM (NCT)

06 Budget & Source ofFunds PBS's Own Fund

07 Tender Package No: 03t2023-2024
10 Tender Publication Date 151r012023

1l
Tender sellinglast Date &
Time

Date: 261 l0 12023 (During Offi ce Time)

t2 Tender Receiving Date &
Time

Date:29/10/2023 Up to I1.00 Noon (Bangladesh Betar Time)

l3 Tender Opening Date & Time- Date:29/10/2023. Time: I1.05 PM

a)
Selling Tender Document
(Principal)

i) General Manager, Klulna Palli Bidlut Samity, Thikraband, Khulna.
ii) Director, PBS Monitoring & Management Operation (West Zone)

Direotorate. Bangladesh Rural Etectrification Board (91h floor). Nikunja-2,
Dhaka- 1229, Bangladesh.

b) Receiving Tender Document
i) Traning Academy Building (Ground Floor), Reception Room. Bangladesh

Rural Electrification Board , Nikunia-2, Dhaka-1229, Bangladesh.

c) Opening Tender Document
l) Traning Academy Building (Ground Floor), Reception Room, Bangladesh

Rural Electrification Board , Nilnmja-2, Dhaka-1229, Bangladesh
2) General Manaser, Khulna Palli Bidyut Samity. Thikraband. Khulna.

t4 Eligibilitv of Tenderers Bangladeshi Manufactures/Suppl iers

l5 Brief Description of Goods Printinq Equipment
iTender Package No For the Material of Tender Securitv(TK) Delivery Period & Places

03t2023-24 Printing Equipment
20000.00

(TwenW Thousand)
As per delivery schedule

l6 Price ofthe Tender Document.

The Tender Document may be purchased by the interested tenderers on the
submission of a written application with a nonrelundable fee Per Tender
Document Tk. 1000.00 (One Thousand) for each in form of PO in favor ol
General Manager, Khulna Palli Bidyut Samity.

l7 Mode of Payment
Payment will be made by Khulna Palli Bidyut Samity, directly to the supplier in
Bangladeshi Taka.

l8 Delivery Method
Delivery period shall begin from the date of signing of contract or on 28tn day
from the issuing date of Notification of Award (NOA) whichever is earlier.

t9 Special lnstruction
The procuring entity reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders without
showing any reason.

Telephone: 01769-400040
Email :khulnapbs@yahoo. com
www.pbs.khulna. gov.bd

General Manager
Khulna Palli Bidyut Samity

Thikraband, Khulna

Pt&l



ffi
/W*;;

SAMITYKHULNA PALLI BIDYUT
Thikraband, Khulna

Invitation for Tender

0t Entity Name General Manager, Khulna Palli Bidlut Samity, ThiEqbgl4.{'hqbu.
02 Procurins Entitv District Khulna

03 lnvitation for Stationarv Equipment
04 Invitation Reference No. Memo no -27.12.4712.567.01.022.23.1763 . Date: 14 -10-2023

05 Procurement Method OTM (NCT)

06 Budget & Source ofFuirds PBS's Own Fund

07 Tender Package No: 0412023-2024

08 Tender Publication Date tsn012023

09
Tender
Time

selling Last Date &
Date: 261 1012023 (During Office Time)

l0 Tender Receiving Date &
Time

Date:2911012023 Up to 11.00 Noon (Bangladesh Betar Time)

11 Tender Opening Date & Time Date:29/1012023, Time: 11.05 PM

a)
Selling Tender Document
(Principal)

i) General Manager, Khulna Palli Bidyut Samity, Thikraband, Khulna.
ii) Director, PBS Monitoring & Management -Operation (West Zone)

Directorate, Bangladesh Rural Electrification Board (9ft floor), Nikunja-2,
Dhaka- 1229 - B anel ades h.

b) Receiving Tender Document
i) Traning Academy Building (Ground Floor), Reception Room, Bangladesh

Rural Electrifi cation Board, Nikuni a-2, Dhaka- 1229, Ban gladesh.

c) Opening Tender Document
l) Traning Academy Building (Ground Floor), Reception Room, Bangladesh
Rural Electrification Board , Nikunja-2, Dhaka-1229, Bangladesh

2) General Manager, Khulna Palli Bidlut Samity, Thikraband, Khulna.

t2 Elieibilitv of Tenderers Baneladeshi Manufactures/Suppliers

l3 Brief Description of Goods Stationarv Equipment

ilender Package No For the Material of Tender Security(TK) Delivery Period & Places

04t2023-24 Stationary Equipment
10000.00

(Ten Thousand)
As per delivery schedule

t4 Price ofthe Tender Document

The Tender Document may be purchased by the interested tenderers on the

submission of a written application with a nonrefundable fee Per Tender

Document Tk. 1000.00 (One Thousand) for each in form of PO in lavor of
General Manager. Khulna Palli Bidyut Samity.

l5 Mode of Payment
Payment will be made by Khulna Palli Bidlut Samity, directly to the supplier in
Bangladeshi Taka.

t6 Delivery Method
Delivery period shall begin from the date of signing of contract or on 28* day

from the issuing date of Notification of Award (NOA) whichever is earlier.

t'l Special lnstruction
The procuring entity reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders without
showing any reason.

Telephone: 01769-400040
Email :khulnapbs @yahoo. com
www.pbs.khulna. gov.bd

General Manager
Khulna Palli Bidy.ut Samity

Thikraband, Khulna

Pt&a


